
  

HOLDER'S LIST

Contract No. 070916 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. 201024.01 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Ceccanti, Inc. Jon Vander Griend 2535372990 jon@ceccantiinc.com Contractor
2 Rodarte Construction Inc. John Ells 253-939-0532 john@rodarteconstruction.com Contractor
3 Contractor Plan Center Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
4 No Response No Response No Response No Response bobt@correctequipment.com No Response
5 Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens 3605325220 bids@rognlins.com Contractor
6 MB Electric LLC Frank Vance 360 455-1025 Network subscriber Subcontractor
7 Mattila Painting Inc Brad Mattila 360-863-0609 brad_mattila@frontier.com Contractor
8 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509-582-7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
9 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Ken Elliott 2066228272 plans@djc.com Plancenter

10 Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. Wally Clayton 253.862.7890 wally@pivetta.com Contractor
11 Northeast Electric Barri Halberg 360-225-7004 barrih@nellc.net Subcontractor
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response rsondgroth@prospectconst.com No Response
13 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com Plancenter
14 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response jordan@nw-cw.com No Response
16 No Response No Response No Response No Response stephen.bentsen@floydsnider.com No Response
17 No Response No Response No Response No Response csimmons@parametrix.com No Response
18 No Response No Response No Response No Response bids@mcclureandsons.com No Response
19 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
20 No Response No Response No Response No Response estimating@jwfowler.com No Response
21 No Response No Response No Response No Response Estimating@NisquallyConstruction.com No Response
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22 No Response No Response No Response No Response estimating@mztco.com No Response
23 Pacific Civil & Infrastructure, Inc. Andrew Albrecht 253-874-3965 aalbrecht@paccivil.com Contractor
24 Pivetta Brothers Construction Justin Reynolds 253.753.0757 justin@pivetta.com Contractor
25 No Response No Response No Response No Response Ryan.Pontious@ecpowerslife.com No Response
26 No Response No Response No Response No Response johnm@coluccio.com No Response
27 TEK Construction, Inc Erik Golub 360-312-5530 erik@tekconstructioninc.com Contractor
28 No Response No Response No Response No Response lisa@coluccio.com No Response
29 Core & Main Brad Mitchell 206-722-4800 brad.mitchell@coreandmain.com Supplier
30 No Response No Response No Response No Response bids@tekconstructioninc.com No Response
31 No Response No Response No Response No Response audrey@pivetta.com No Response
32 No Response No Response No Response No Response bradp@tsicontrols.com No Response
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